
Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by

5245 m.

omo Internazionale del 

Moto3™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Classification 20A

24 HONDATatsuki SUZUKI JPN 240.01 1'56.001 4 4SIC58 Squadra Corse
37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 236.32 1'56.597 5 5 0.596 0.596Red Bull KTM Ajo

2 HONDAGabriel RODRIGO ARG 243.23 1'56.685 2 4 0.684 0.088Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3
7 HONDADennis FOGGIA ITA 243.24 1'56.980 4 4 0.979 0.295Leopard Racing
5 KTMJaume MASIA SPA 241.65 1'56.985 4 4 0.984 0.005Red Bull KTM Ajo

52 HONDAJeremy ALCOBA SPA 243.26 1'57.107 2 4 1.106 0.122Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3
55 HUSQVARNARomano FENATI ITA 236.37 1'57.110 3 4 1.109 0.003Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
23 KTMNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 237.88 1'57.137 2 4 1.136 0.027Avintia Esponsorama Moto3
17 HONDAJohn MCPHEE GBR 240.09 1'57.152 5 5 1.151 0.015Petronas Sprinta Racing
71 KTMAyumu SASAKI JPN 242.110 1'57.206 4 4 1.205 0.054Red Bull KTM Tech 3
50 KTMJason DUPASQUIER SWI 239.411 1'57.213 4 4 1.212 0.007CarXpert PruestelGP
27 KTMKaito TOBA JPN 241.012 1'57.298 2 4 1.297 0.085CIP Green Power
53 KTMDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 235.213 1'57.574 2 5 1.573 0.276Red Bull KTM Tech 3
82 KTMStefano NEPA ITA 242.114 1'57.776 4 4 1.775 0.202BOE Owlride
11 GASGASSergio GARCIA SPA 241.615 1'58.456 4 4 2.455 0.680Valresa GASGAS Aspar Team
40 HONDADarryn BINDER RSA 238.916 1'58.472 2 4 2.471 0.016Petronas Sprinta Racing
16 HONDAAndrea MIGNO ITA 235.217 2'01.176 4 4 5.175 2.704Rivacold Snipers Team
12 HONDAFilip SALAC CZE 240.518 2'01.325 4 4 5.324 0.149Rivacold Snipers Team

Fastest Lap: Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'56.001 162.7 Km/hLap: 4
Best Race Lap:

All Time Lap Record:
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 1'56.628 161.8 Km/h

Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'56.001 162.7 Km/h2021
2018

Dry
Air: 24°

Ground: 42°
Humidity: 41%

Practice condition:

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Mugello, Saturday, May 29, 2021
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds
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Qualifying Nr. 2 
Top Speed & Average 21A

2 HONDAGabriel RODRIGO ARG 243.2243.2 237.3 167.9 160.2 202.2
7 HONDADennis FOGGIA ITA 243.2243.2 241.6 238.4 170.8 169.8 212.8

52 HONDAJeremy ALCOBA SPA 243.2243.2 235.2 167.9 157.2 200.9
71 KTMAyumu SASAKI JPN 242.1242.1 240.0 237.8 171.1 165.6 211.3
82 KTMStefano NEPA ITA 242.1242.1 236.3 232.2 170.8 165.1 209.3

5 KTMJaume MASIA SPA 241.6241.6 233.7 168.2 166.4 202.5
11 GASGASSergio GARCIA SPA 241.6241.6 241.0 238.4 170.8 167.9 211.9
27 KTMKaito TOBA JPN 241.0241.0 232.2 230.7 166.6 155.8 205.3
12 HONDAFilip SALAC CZE 240.5240.5 232.7 228.8 170.3 156.0 205.7
17 HONDAJohn MCPHEE GBR 240.0240.0 237.3 236.8 234.7 165.6 222.9
24 HONDATatsuki SUZUKI JPN 240.0240.0 237.8 169.0 164.6 202.9
50 KTMJason DUPASQUIER SWI 239.4239.4 237.8 231.2 169.0 168.2 209.1
40 HONDADarryn BINDER RSA 238.9238.9 238.4 232.7 137.0 118.5 193.1
23 KTMNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 237.8237.8 237.3 236.8 166.9 165.6 208.9
37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 236.3236.3 235.2 235.2 167.4 150.6 204.9
55 HUSQVARNARomano FENATI ITA 236.3236.3 235.8 235.2 234.2 163.6 221.0
16 HONDAAndrea MIGNO ITA 235.2235.2 234.7 233.7 167.7 162.4 206.7
53 KTMDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 235.2235.2 234.7 234.2 167.9 160.2 206.4

Mugello, Saturday, May 29, 2021
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T2
T3
T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by

5245 m.

omo Internazionale del 

Moto3™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Chronological Analysis of Performances 22A

24 SIC58 Squadra Corse JPNTatsuki SUZUKI1st Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1

7'07.4371 31.251 24.176 37.478 169.027.953
1'00.0672 28.965 240.0P
2'02.9243 31.395 25.565 38.135 164.627.829* **
1'56.0014 27.977 23.865 36.547 237.827.612

37 Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAPedro ACOSTA2nd Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2

4'43.5431 33.188 24.695 37.783 150.628.438
1'58.2242 28.297 24.476 37.242 235.228.209

57.3113 29.244 235.2P
2'03.0524 31.498 25.605 37.958 167.427.991**
1'56.5975 28.064 24.142 36.664 236.327.727

2 Indonesian Racing Gr ARGGabriel RODRIGO3rd Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1

7'16.8381 31.125 24.369 37.233 167.928.370
1'56.6852 27.785 24.110 36.838 243.227.952

56.1903 28.159 237.3P
2'03.3984 32.601 24.210 37.182 160.229.405

7 Leopard Racing ITADennis FOGGIA4th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'13.5541 31.999 24.830 37.515 170.828.152
57.3582 28.170 243.2P

2'05.9233 35.540 24.771 37.662 169.827.950
1'56.9804 28.139 24.153 36.700 241.627.988

28.269 24.222 40.030 238.433.315PIT

5 Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAJaume MASIA5th Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1

7'08.8841 31.884 24.313 37.049 166.428.114
1'00.3832 27.957 241.6P
2'04.7273 32.185 26.362 37.897 168.228.283
1'56.9854 28.263 24.035 36.807 233.727.880

52 Indonesian Racing Gr SPAJeremy ALCOBA6th Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1

7'14.5261 32.984 25.887 37.496 167.928.207
1'57.1072 27.874 24.232 36.743 243.228.258

59.0253 29.216 235.2P
2'03.3244 31.700 24.518 37.183 157.229.923

55 Sterilgarda Max Racin ITARomano FENATI7th Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=3

8'45.6751 32.089 24.430 36.950 163.628.415**

1'57.2962 28.223 24.136 36.711 236.328.226
1'57.1103 28.193 24.043 36.694 235.828.180
1'59.5594 28.990 24.394 37.523 235.228.652

28.286 23.972 37.854 234.237.807PIT

23 Avintia Esponsorama ITANiccolò ANTONELL8th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

6'44.0831 31.861 24.512 37.045 165.628.083
1'57.1372 28.120 24.125 36.713 237.328.179

55.6793 28.583 236.8P
2'04.3794 33.475 24.300 38.238 166.928.366

28.025 23.921 38.361 237.833.075PIT

17 Petronas Sprinta Raci GBRJohn MCPHEE9th Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=4

7'14.4391 32.852 24.885 37.686 165.628.359
1'57.9192 28.266 24.329 37.092 240.028.232
1'57.7193 28.248 24.234 36.989 237.328.248
1'57.1624 28.288 24.163 36.828 234.727.883
1'57.1525 28.204 24.092 36.809 236.828.047

71 Red Bull KTM Tech 3 JPNAyumu SASAKI10th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'11.3371 31.952 24.726 37.679 165.628.571
58.7542 28.343 237.8P

2'04.7513 33.889 25.097 37.600 171.128.165
1'57.2064 28.295 24.162 36.917 240.027.832

unfinished 28.097 24.135 242.1

50 CarXpert PruestelGP SWIJason DUPASQUIE11th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'08.7831 31.245 24.619 37.258 168.228.246
59.5522 28.253 237.8P

2'03.4803 33.161 24.939 37.310 169.028.070
1'57.2134 28.140 24.198 36.871 239.428.004

unfinished 28.422 24.025 231.2

27 CIP Green Power JPNKaito TOBA12th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'16.5591 32.616 24.689 37.627 166.628.433* **
1'57.2982 28.472 24.075 36.876 232.227.875

56.7183 28.253 241.0P
2'05.3614 32.645 24.679 37.895 155.830.142**

28.696 24.230 45.736 230.732.670PIT

Page 1 of 2Mugello, Saturday, May 29, 2021

Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'56.001 27.977 23.865 36.547 27.612SIC58 Squadra Corse JPNFastest Lap:
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

53 Red Bull KTM Tech 3 TURDeniz ÖNCÜ13th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2

6'22.5521 32.204 24.714 38.736 160.228.406**
1'57.5742 28.217 24.190 36.893 235.228.274
1'57.6343 28.280 24.116 36.947 234.728.291

56.1224 28.667 234.2P
2'01.1235 31.074 24.385 37.212 167.928.452

82 BOE Owlride ITAStefano NEPA14th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'06.4311 31.463 24.856 37.534 170.828.300
59.7522 31.690 236.3P

2'06.5153 36.012 24.812 37.617 165.128.074
1'57.7764 28.463 24.351 36.798 242.128.164

28.229 24.043 39.418 232.232.453PIT

11 Valresa GASGAS Asp SPASergio GARCIA15th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'06.7741 31.102 24.528 37.491 167.928.147
58.8342 31.089 241.0P

2'04.9903 34.507 24.771 37.565 170.828.147
1'58.4564 28.605 24.145 37.546 238.428.160

28.004 23.898 38.670 241.632.501PIT

40 Petronas Sprinta Raci RSADarryn BINDER16th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

6'42.4551 34.096 24.627 37.372 137.028.151
1'58.4722 28.168 24.750 37.203 238.428.351

57.7183 28.744 232.7P
2'12.0424 41.251 24.421 38.083 118.528.287

28.090 24.017 38.192 238.935.745PIT

16 Rivacold Snipers Tea ITAAndrea MIGNO17th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

7'06.0371 31.934 24.877 37.330 167.728.447
58.2772 30.726 235.2P

2'06.0423 35.570 24.811 37.342 162.428.319
2'01.1764 28.360 24.486 40.045 233.728.285

28.158 24.013 38.364 234.733.008PIT

12 Rivacold Snipers Tea CZEFilip SALAC18th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=1

6'10.2801 32.257 24.887 37.632 156.028.780* **
1'56.9722 28.697 24.510 37.236 228.8P 26.529
2'05.2533 34.471 25.043 37.669 170.328.070
2'01.3254 28.062 24.249 38.802 240.530.212

28.192 23.849 38.456 232.736.947PIT

Page 2 of 2Mugello, Saturday, May 29, 2021

Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'56.001 27.977 23.865 36.547 27.612SIC58 Squadra Corse JPNFastest Lap:
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Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by

5245 m.
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Moto3™

Qualifying Results 20

24 HONDATatsuki SUZUKI JPN 240.01'56.001 4 4Q21 SIC58 Squadra Corse
37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 236.31'56.597 5 5 0.596 0.596Q22 Red Bull KTM Ajo
2 HONDAGabriel RODRIGO ARG 243.21'56.685 2 4 0.684 0.088Q23 Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3

7 HONDADennis FOGGIA ITA 243.21'56.980 4 4 0.979 0.295Q24 Leopard Racing
5 KTMJaume MASIA SPA 241.61'56.985 4 4 0.984 0.005Q25 Red Bull KTM Ajo

52 HONDAJeremy ALCOBA SPA 243.21'57.107 2 4 1.106 0.122Q26 Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3

55 HUSQVARNARomano FENATI ITA 236.31'57.110 3 4 1.109 0.003Q27 Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
23 KTMNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 237.81'57.137 2 4 1.136 0.027Q28 Avintia Esponsorama Moto3
17 HONDAJohn MCPHEE GBR 240.01'57.152 5 5 1.151 0.015Q29 Petronas Sprinta Racing

71 KTMAyumu SASAKI JPN 242.11'57.206 4 4 1.205 0.054Q210 Red Bull KTM Tech 3
50 KTMJason DUPASQUIER SWI 239.41'57.213 4 4 1.212 0.007Q211 CarXpert PruestelGP
27 KTMKaito TOBA JPN 241.01'57.298 2 4 1.297 0.085Q212 CIP Green Power

53 KTMDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 235.21'57.574 2 5 1.573 0.276Q213 Red Bull KTM Tech 3
82 KTMStefano NEPA ITA 242.11'57.776 4 4 1.775 0.202Q214 BOE Owlride
11 GASGASSergio GARCIA SPA 241.61'58.456 4 4 2.455 0.680Q215 Valresa GASGAS Aspar Team

40 HONDADarryn BINDER RSA 238.91'58.472 2 4 2.471 0.016Q216 Petronas Sprinta Racing
16 HONDAAndrea MIGNO ITA 235.22'01.176 4 4 5.175 2.704Q217 Rivacold Snipers Team
12 HONDAFilip SALAC CZE 240.52'01.325 4 4 5.324 0.149Q218 Rivacold Snipers Team

67 KTMAlberto SURRA ITA 235.21'57.698 7 7 (*) 0.823Q119 Team Bardahl VR46 Riders Academy
43 HONDAXavier ARTIGAS SPA 243.21'57.794 7 7 (*) 0.919 0.096Q120 Leopard Racing
54 KTMRiccardo ROSSI ITA 240.01'57.832 5 5 (*) 0.957 0.038Q121 BOE Owlride

19 HONDAAndi Farid IZDIHAR INA 237.31'57.964 3 6 (*) 1.089 0.132Q122 Honda Team Asia
22 KTMElia BARTOLINI ITA 236.81'57.977 6 6 (*) 1.102 0.013Q123 Team Bardahl VR46 Riders Academy
20 HONDALorenzo FELLON FRA 240.51'58.138 5 5 (*) 1.263 0.161Q124 SIC58 Squadra Corse

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 236.81'58.280 6 6 (*) 1.405 0.142Q125 CarXpert PruestelGP
31 HUSQVARNAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 242.11'58.290 6 6 (*) 1.415 0.010Q126 Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
99 KTMCarlos TATAY SPA 233.71'58.452 3 3 (*) 1.577 0.162Q127 Avintia Esponsorama Moto3

73 KTMMaximilian KOFLER AUT 238.91'59.219 4 4 (*) 2.344 0.767Q128 CIP Green Power
28 GASGASIzan GUEVARA SPA 242.12'00.834 2 2 (*) 3.959 1.615Q129 Valresa GASGAS Aspar Team
32 HONDATakuma MATSUYAMA JPN 1'58.378 2.144FP330 Honda Team Asia

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by
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Qualifying Results 20

Pole Position:

Best Race Lap:
All Time Lap Record:

Q1 Best Lap:

*  Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'56.001 162.7 Km/h
Tatsuki SUZUKI (*) 1'56.875 161.5 Km/h

161.8 Km/hFabio DI GIANNANTONIO 1'56.628
Lap 5
2018

Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'56.001 162.7 Km/h2021

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Provisional Starting Grid

23Race : 20 laps = 104.9 km

 1 
1'56.001

24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
Honda

 2 
1'56.597

37 Pedro ACOSTA
KTM

 3 
1'56.685

2 Gabriel RODRIGO
Honda

1
 4 

1'56.980
7 Dennis FOGGIA

Honda

 5 
1'56.985

5 Jaume MASIA
KTM

 6 
1'57.107

52 Jeremy ALCOBA
Honda

2
 7 

1'57.110
55 Romano FENATI

Husqvarna

 8 
1'57.137

23 Niccolò ANTONELLI
KTM

 9 
1'57.152

17 John MCPHEE
Honda

3
 10 

1'57.206
71 Ayumu SASAKI

KTM

 11 
1'57.213

50 Jason DUPASQUIER
KTM

 12 
1'57.298

27 Kaito TOBA
KTM

4
 13 

1'57.574
53 Deniz ÖNCÜ

KTM

 14 
1'57.776

82 Stefano NEPA
KTM

 15 
1'58.456

11 Sergio GARCIA
GASGAS

5
 16 

1'58.472
40 Darryn BINDER

Honda

 17 
2'01.176

16 Andrea MIGNO
Honda

 18 
2'01.325

12 Filip SALAC
Honda

6
 19 

1'57.698
67 Alberto SURRA

KTM

 20 
1'57.794

43 Xavier ARTIGAS
Honda

 21 
1'57.832

54 Riccardo ROSSI
KTM

7
 22 

1'57.964
19 Andi Farid IZDIHAR

Honda

 23 
1'57.977

22 Elia BARTOLINI
KTM

 24 
1'58.138

20 Lorenzo FELLON
Honda

8

Time limit for protest expires 60' at the latest after publication of the results  -  . ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
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Results and timing service provided by 
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Provisional Starting Grid

23Race : 20 laps = 104.9 km

 25 
1'58.280

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM

 26 
1'58.290

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Husqvarna

 27 
1'58.452

99 Carlos TATAY
KTM

9
 28 

1'59.219
73 Maximilian KOFLER

KTM

 29 
2'00.834

28 Izan GUEVARA
GASGAS

 30 
1'58.378

32 Takuma MATSUYAMA
Honda

10

Time limit for protest expires 60' at the latest after publication of the results  -  . ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by

5245 m.
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Moto3™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Event Best Maximum Speed
After the

24 HONDATatsuki SUZUKI JPN 244.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 SIC58 Squadra Corse
2 HONDAGabriel RODRIGO ARG 244.3 Free Practice Nr. 3Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3

27 KTMKaito TOBA JPN 244.3 Free Practice Nr. 3CIP Green Power
82 KTMStefano NEPA ITA 243.7 Free Practice Nr. 3BOE Owlride
71 KTMAyumu SASAKI JPN 243.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Tech 3

7 HONDADennis FOGGIA ITA 243.2 Qualifying Nr. 2 Leopard Racing
28 GASGASIzan GUEVARA SPA 243.2 Free Practice Nr. 2Valresa GASGAS Aspar Team
11 GASGASSergio GARCIA SPA 243.2 Free Practice Nr. 3Valresa GASGAS Aspar Team
52 HONDAJeremy ALCOBA SPA 243.2 Qualifying Nr. 2 Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3
50 KTMJason DUPASQUIER SWI 243.2 Free Practice Nr. 3CarXpert PruestelGP
43 HONDAXavier ARTIGAS SPA 243.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 Leopard Racing
32 HONDATakuma MATSUYAMA JPN 242.6 Free Practice Nr. 3Honda Team Asia
31 HUSQVARNAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 242.1 Qualifying Nr. 1 Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
40 HONDADarryn BINDER RSA 242.1 Free Practice Nr. 3Petronas Sprinta Racing
73 KTMMaximilian KOFLER AUT 242.1 Free Practice Nr. 3CIP Green Power
99 KTMCarlos TATAY SPA 242.1 Free Practice Nr. 2Avintia Esponsorama Moto3
20 HONDALorenzo FELLON FRA 241.6 Free Practice Nr. 3SIC58 Squadra Corse

5 KTMJaume MASIA SPA 241.6 Qualifying Nr. 2 Red Bull KTM Ajo
17 HONDAJohn MCPHEE GBR 241.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Petronas Sprinta Racing
12 HONDAFilip SALAC CZE 241.0 Free Practice Nr. 3Rivacold Snipers Team
37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 241.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 Red Bull KTM Ajo
23 KTMNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 241.0 Free Practice Nr. 3Avintia Esponsorama Moto3
19 HONDAAndi Farid IZDIHAR INA 240.5 Free Practice Nr. 3Honda Team Asia
53 KTMDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 240.5 Free Practice Nr. 3Red Bull KTM Tech 3

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 240.0 Free Practice Nr. 2CarXpert PruestelGP
54 KTMRiccardo ROSSI ITA 240.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 BOE Owlride
16 HONDAAndrea MIGNO ITA 240.0 Free Practice Nr. 3Rivacold Snipers Team
22 KTMElia BARTOLINI ITA 240.0 Free Practice Nr. 3Team Bardahl VR46 Riders Acade
67 KTMAlberto SURRA ITA 237.8 Free Practice Nr. 1Team Bardahl VR46 Riders Acade
55 HUSQVARNARomano FENATI ITA 236.8 Free Practice Nr. 2Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
T1 T2 T3

Rider Time
T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by 

5245 m.

omo Internazionale del 

Moto3™
Qualifying Nr. 2 

Best Partial Times

1 27.785G.RODRIGO 23.849F.SALAC 36.547T.SUZUKI 1 1'56.001T.SUZUKI 1'56.001 (1)27.612T.SUZUKI
2 27.874J.ALCOBA 23.865T.SUZUKI 36.664P.ACOSTA 2 1'56.597P.ACOSTA 1'56.597 (2)27.727P.ACOSTA
3 27.957J.MASIA 23.898S.GARCIA 36.694R.FENATI 3 1'56.679J.MASIA 1'56.985 (5)27.832A.SASAKI
4 27.977T.SUZUKI 23.921N.ANTONELLI 36.700D.FOGGIA 4 1'56.685G.RODRIGO 1'56.685 (3)27.875K.TOBA
5 28.004S.GARCIA 23.972R.FENATI 36.713N.ANTONELLI 5 1'56.742N.ANTONELLI 1'57.137 (8)27.880J.MASIA
6 28.025N.ANTONELLI 24.013A.MIGNO 36.743J.ALCOBA 6 1'56.942D.FOGGIA 1'56.980 (4)27.883J.MCPHEE
7 28.062F.SALAC 24.017D.BINDER 36.798S.NEPA 7 1'56.981A.SASAKI 1'57.206 (10)27.950D.FOGGIA
8 28.064P.ACOSTA 24.025J.DUPASQUIER 36.807J.MASIA 8 1'56.988J.MCPHEE 1'57.152 (9)27.952G.RODRIGO
9 28.090D.BINDER 24.035J.MASIA 36.809J.MCPHEE 9 1'57.039R.FENATI 1'57.110 (7)28.004J.DUPASQUIER

10 28.097A.SASAKI 24.043S.NEPA 36.838G.RODRIGO 10 1'57.040J.DUPASQUIE 1'57.213 (11)28.070F.SALAC
11 28.139D.FOGGIA 24.075K.TOBA 36.871J.DUPASQUIER 11 1'57.056J.ALCOBA 1'57.107 (6)28.074S.NEPA
12 28.140J.DUPASQUIER 24.092J.MCPHEE 36.876K.TOBA 12 1'57.079K.TOBA 1'57.298 (12)28.083N.ANTONELLI
13 28.158A.MIGNO 24.110G.RODRIGO 36.893D.ÖNCÜ 13 1'57.144S.NEPA 1'57.776 (14)28.147S.GARCIA
14 28.193R.FENATI 24.116D.ÖNCÜ 36.917A.SASAKI 14 1'57.217F.SALAC 2'01.325 (18)28.151D.BINDER
15 28.204J.MCPHEE 24.135A.SASAKI 37.203D.BINDER 15 1'57.461D.BINDER 1'58.472 (16)28.180R.FENATI
16 28.217D.ÖNCÜ 24.142P.ACOSTA 37.236F.SALAC 16 1'57.500D.ÖNCÜ 1'57.574 (13)28.207J.ALCOBA
17 28.229S.NEPA 24.153D.FOGGIA 37.330A.MIGNO 17 1'57.540S.GARCIA 1'58.456 (15)28.274D.ÖNCÜ
18 28.253K.TOBA 24.232J.ALCOBA 37.491S.GARCIA 18 1'57.786A.MIGNO 2'01.176 (17)28.285A.MIGNO
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Results and timing service provided by

5245 m.

omo Internazionale del 

Moto3™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Fastest Laps Sequence

37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 159.76'41.767 1'58.224 2
53 KTMDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 160.58'20.126 1'57.574 2
23 KTMNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 161.18'41.220 1'57.137 2
52 HONDAJeremy ALCOBA SPA 161.29'11.633 1'57.107 2
2 HONDAGabriel RODRIGO ARG 161.89'13.523 1'56.685 2

37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 161.915'01.802 1'56.597 5
24 HONDATatsuki SUZUKI JPN 162.715'01.841 1'56.001 4

Mugello, Saturday, May 29, 2021
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